
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 05/29/2021 03:31:23

Concurs       : 01 Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 01005 738759 Columbofil  : Barbulescu Dan      
Latitudine   : 44° 24" 23.4598' N Longitudine : 26° 0" 3.1298' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-05-28 17:57:27 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-05-28 17:57:27 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-05-28 17:57:27
Por. imbarcati: 044
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
001|RO 20       711513 F |    |DA02F508|28.05 17:57:37|   |
002|RO 20       711605 F |    |DA02F4DC|28.05 17:57:45|   |
003|RO 20       711579 F |    |DA02F4E4|28.05 17:57:52|   |
004|RO 20       711511 F |    |DA02F4A6|28.05 17:57:57|   |
005|RO 20       711545 F |    |DA02F51F|28.05 17:58:04|   |
006|RO 20       711615 F |    |DA02F4F9|28.05 17:58:18|   |
007|RO 20       711588 M |    |DA02F4D9|28.05 17:58:25|   |
008|RO 20       711565 M |    |DA06778B|28.05 17:58:32|   |
009|RO 20       711575 F |    |DA02F4E2|28.05 17:58:37|   |
010|RO 20       711531 M |    |DA02F4BF|28.05 17:58:44|   |
011|RO 20       711522 F |    |DA02F493|28.05 17:58:50|   |
012|RO 20       711543 M |    |DA067816|28.05 17:59:07|   |
013|RO 20       711515 F |    |DA02F4C7|28.05 17:59:28|   |
014|RO 20       711571 F |    |DA02F47A|28.05 17:59:34|   |
015|RO 20       711524 F |    |DAF7BFB1|28.05 17:59:40|   |
016|RO 20       711516 F |    |DA02F4F3|28.05 17:59:50|   |
017|RO 20       711572 F |    |DA02F4D2|28.05 17:59:56|   |
018|RO 20       711528 F |    |DA067847|28.05 18:00:02|   |
019|RO 20       711558 F |    |DA02F483|28.05 18:00:07|   |
020|RO 20       711503 F |    |DA02F4FB|28.05 18:00:12|   |
021|RO 20       711562 F |    |DA02F4D5|28.05 18:00:17|   |
022|RO 20       711551 F |    |DA02F495|28.05 18:00:23|   |
023|RO 20       711596 M |    |DA02F4D7|28.05 18:00:27|   |
024|RO 20       711614 F |    |DA02F4EF|28.05 18:00:35|   |
025|RO 20       711613 F |    |DA05E3EB|28.05 18:00:41|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.24 Cod concurse: 21406 Serie ceas  : 250153
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48906785 SW-4.5 HW-8.1 Autorizare   : 80000EBE
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026|RO 20       711594 F |    |DA02F519|28.05 18:00:46|   |
027|RO 20       711538 M |    |DA02F4AC|28.05 18:00:53|   |
028|RO 20       711557 M |    |DA02F4C0|28.05 18:01:05|   |
029|RO 20       711574 M |    |DA02F4BE|28.05 18:01:10|   |
030|RO 20       711521 M |    |DA02F4B1|28.05 18:01:15|   |
031|RO 20       711604 M |    |DA02F4ED|28.05 18:01:20|   |
032|RO 20       711541 M |    |DA02F4D1|28.05 18:01:26|   |
033|RO 20       711607 M |    |DA02F4B6|28.05 18:01:31|   |
034|RO 20       711537 F |    |DAF7BD03|28.05 18:01:36|   |
035|RO 20       711566 M |    |DAF78DFB|28.05 18:01:41|   |
036|RO 20       711523 M |    |DA06784F|28.05 18:01:56|   |
037|RO 20       711573 M |    |DAE71711|28.05 18:02:04|   |
038|RO 20       711600 F |    |DA02F4EA|28.05 18:02:09|   |
039|RO 20       711593 M |    |DAF7BF6F|28.05 18:02:13|   |
040|RO 20       711559 M |    |DA0282C3|28.05 18:02:20|   |
041|RO 20       711592 M |    |DA02F4F1|28.05 18:02:26|   |
042|RO 20       711508 M |    |DA02F4AA|28.05 18:02:31|   |
043|RO 20       711583 M |    |DA02F48A|28.05 18:02:44|   |
044|RO 20       711540 M |    |DA02F4DE|28.05 18:02:54|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Club-Antenna: BENZING 48906785 SW-4.5 HW-8.1 Autorizare   : 80000EBE

Express G2 - BENZING Live!                                                                  Pagina: 002/002

https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/101657_1622224647.pdf

